Littelfuse.com © 2019 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
Rev: 021819
1 of 1
Ordering Information
0.86"
[21.84]
0.92"

*Fuse diameter is 13/32”
Note: Contact factory for versions with pre-assembled wire leads.
Ordering Information
CATALOG/ORDERING NUMBER BOTTOM
TERMINAL
FUSE LENGTH
RANGE†
FOR USE
WITHSTANDARD WATERTIGHT
572027 05720027L 572027P 05720027LXP Straight
15⁄16” – 13⁄8”
Midget
Fuses572028 05720028L 572028P 05720028LXP Rt. Angle
572007 05720007L 572007P 05720007LXP Straight
113⁄32” – 11⁄2”
Midget
 Fuses572008 05720008L 572008P 05720008LXP Rt. Angle
5720CC 057200CCL 5720CCP 057200CCLXP Straight
11⁄2”
Class CC
Fuses572RCC 05720RCCL 572RCCP 05720RCCLXP Rt. Angle
Dimensions Inches (mm)
0.756”
1.20”
(30.5)